Nashville - Wastewater Treatment Facility Improvements - Aeration Modifications (#8987106)

Owner: City of Nashville

Solicitor: Civil Engineering Associates - Jonesboro
03/12/2024 10:00 AM CDT

LOW BIDDER

Engineer Estimate

RBIS

Section Title | Line Item

Item Description

UofM

Quantity

Unit Price

Extension

Unit Price

Extension

Furnish Materials, Equipment &
Labor to Relocate Aeration
Equipment in Partial Mix Zone of
Aeration Pond #1

LS

$121,500.00

$121,500.00

$140,000.00

$140,000.00

Furnish Materials, Equipment &
Labor to Relocate Aeration
Equipment in Complete Mix Zone of
Aeration Pond #1

LS

$244,000.00

$244,000.00

$285,000.00

$285,000.00

Furnish Materials, Equipment &
Labor to Install New Baffle Curtain in
Aeration Pond #1

LS

$28,750.00

$28,750.00

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

Furnish Materials, Equipment &
Labor to Relocate Discharge
Location of RAS Line in Aeration
Pond #1

LF

$62.00

$62.00

$177.00

$177.00

Trench & Excavation Safety System

LS

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$800.00

$800.00

Base Bid Total:

$395,312.00

$510,977.00
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