Nashville - Wastewater Treatment Facility Improvements - Aeration Modifications (#8987106)

Owner: City of Nashville

Solicitor: Civil Engineering Associates - Jonesboro

03/12/2024 10:00 AM CDT

							LOW BIDDER RBIS	
					Engineer Estimate			
Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
	1	Furnish Materials, Equipment & Labor to Relocate Aeration Equipment in Partial Mix Zone of Aeration Pond #1	LS	1	\$121,500.00	\$121,500.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
	2	Furnish Materials, Equipment & Labor to Relocate Aeration Equipment in Complete Mix Zone of Aeration Pond #1	LS	1	\$244,000.00	\$244,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$285,000.00
	3	Furnish Materials, Equipment & Labor to Install New Baffle Curtain in Aeration Pond #1	LS	1	\$28,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
	4	Furnish Materials, Equipment & Labor to Relocate Discharge Location of RAS Line in Aeration Pond #1	LF	1	\$62.00	\$62.00	\$177.00	\$177.00
	5	Trench & Excavation Safety System	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Base Bid Total:					\$395,312.00		\$510,977.00	

Certified as True and Correct

CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES

John S. Selig, P.E.

Member